
2021 SENATE WAYS AND MEANS

10:30 AM DAILY

Sen. Dist Office # Phone EMAIL

Chair: Rick Billinger, R-Goodland 40 545-S 785-296 7399 Rick.Billinger@senate.ks.gov

Vice Chair: J.R. Claeys, R-Salina 24 224-E 785-296 7670 JRClaeys@senate.ks.gov

Ranking Member: Tom Hawk, D-Manhattan 22 135-E 785-296 7360 Tom.Hawk@senate.ks.gov

Republican Members:

Renee Erickson, R-Wichita 30 541-E 785-296 7476 Renee.Erickson@senate.ks.gov

Michael Fagg, R-El Dorado 14 234-E 785-296 7678 Michael.Fagg@senate.ks.gov

Dan Kerschen, R-Garden Plain 26 225-E 785-296 7353 Dan.Kershcen@senate.ks.gov

Carolyn McGinn, R-Sedgwick 31 541-E 785-296 7377 Carolyn.McGinn@senate.ks.gov

Gene Suellentrop, R-Wichita 27 330-E 785-296 2497 Gene.Suellentrop@senate.ks.gov

Democratic Member

Pat Pettey, D-Kansas City. 6 125-E 785-296 7375 Pat.Pettey@senate.ks.gov
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